

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Stanek Industries, LLC 17703 Palisades Dr Omaha, NE 68136		S&S Trenching, Inc 14004 N. 138th St Omaha, NE 68142		B&W Co, Inc. 2340 Keystone Dr Omaha, NE 68134		Navarro Lawn & Landscape 8535 Madison St Ralston, NE 68127	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Concrete Pavement Repair, Large Area	140	SY	\$79.00	\$11,060.00	\$85.00	\$11,900.00	\$84.00	\$11,760.00	\$90.00	\$12,600.00
2	Concrete Pavement Repair, Small Area	217	SY	\$85.00	\$18,445.00	\$89.00	\$19,313.00	\$89.00	\$19,313.00	\$95.00	\$20,615.00
3	Full Depth Saw Cut Existing Pavement	596	LF	\$1.35	\$804.60	\$1.00	\$596.00	\$1.75	\$1,043.00	\$5.00	\$2,980.00
4	Adjust Manhole to Grade	1	EA	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$20.00	\$20.00
5	Remove and Replace PCC Curb Ramp	40	SF	\$10.00	\$400.00	\$15.00	\$600.00	\$12.00	\$480.00	\$17.00	\$680.00
6	Construct Detectable Warning Panel (1 Location)	8	SF	\$30.00	\$240.00	\$35.00	\$280.00	\$35.00	\$280.00	\$40.00	\$320.00
7	Remove and Replace Faulty Subgrade	25	TN	\$10.00	\$250.00	\$25.00	\$625.00	\$25.00	\$625.00	\$5.00	\$125.00
8	Adjust Sprinkler (As Needed)	1	EA	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-8, INCLUSIVE)					\$31,239.60		\$33,364.00		\$33,676.00		\$37,341.00

Est. Start Date: TBN

Est. Start Date: TBN

Est. Start Date: 3/1/2025

Est. Start Date: 3/10/2025

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Emi Construction 4322 Monroe St Omaha, NE 68107		2 The T Construction 517 N. 9th St Plattsmouth, NE 68048		Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount				
1	Concrete Pavement Repair, Large Area	140	SY	\$105.00	\$14,700.00	\$150.00	\$21,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
2	Concrete Pavement Repair, Small Area	217	SY	\$115.00	\$24,955.00	\$150.00	\$32,550.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
3	Full Depth Saw Cut Existing Pavement	596	LF	\$4.50	\$2,682.00	\$3.50	\$2,086.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
4	Adjust Manhole to Grade	1	EA	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
5	Remove and Replace PCC Curb Ramp	40	SF	\$25.00	\$1,000.00	\$20.00	\$800.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
6	Construct Detectable Warning Panel (1 Location)	8	SF	\$250.00	\$2,000.00*	\$105.00	\$840.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
7	Remove and Replace Faulty Subgrade	25	TN	\$30.00	\$750.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
8	Adjust Sprinkler (As Needed)	1	EA	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$100.00	\$100.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-8, INCLUSIVE)					\$46,487.00**		\$60,076.00		\$0.00		\$0.00

Est. Start Date: 11/10/2024

Est. Start Date: 11/13/2024

Est. Start Date:

Est. Start Date:

*CORRECTED EXTENSION

**CORRECTED TOTAL BASE BID